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PROVISIONAL LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 
 
 
 

Regional Partner institution Participant’s Full 
Name  
 

Position and contact address 

GIZ – Drin River Project  
 

Mr Jakob Doetsch 
 

Rruga "Skenderbej" 
Pallati 4, Ap 6 
Tirana, Albania 
Tel: + 355 4 22 73 639 
Fax :    + 355 4 22 73 469 
Mobile :   + 355 68 903 9998 
jakob.doetsch@giz.de 
 

EUMETNET 
 

Dr Dick Blaauboer 
 

Forecasting Programme Manager 
EIG EUMETNET Secretariat 
c/o L’Institut Royal Météorologique de 
Belgique 
Avenue Circulaire 3 
1180 Ukkel, Belgium 
Tel: +32 (0)2 373 05 18 
Fax: +32 (0)2 890 98 58 
dick.blaauboer@knmi.nl 
 

Finnish Meteorological Institute 
 

Mr Harri Pietarila 
 

Head of Unit, Consulting Services 
P.O.Box 503, FI-00101 
Helsinki, Finland 
Phone: +358 29 539 5432 
Fax: +358 29 539 4129 

Nowcasting Laboratory  
of the National Meteorological 
Administration of Romania 

Dr. Sorin Burcea  
 

Head  
Sos. Bucuresti-Ploiesti, nr. 97  
013686 Bucharest, Romania  
Tel: +40 21 318 3240/ext. 120  
Fax: +40 21 316 3143  
sorin.burcea@meteoromania.ro 
 

Regional Climate Centres 
Network 
 
 

Mr Stefan Rösner 
 

Coordinator  
c/o Deutscher Wetterdienst 
Frankfurter Strasse 135 
63067 Offenbach, Germany 
Tel. +49 69 8062 4306 
Fax. +49 69 800863 115 
Email: rcc.cm@dwd.de   
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Sava River Basin Commission 
 

Mr Samo Grošelj 
 

Deputy Secretary for Protection of 
Waters and Aquatic Eco-system 
Tel: + 385 1 488 69 67 
Fax: + 385 1 488 69 86 
sgroselj@savacommission.org 
 

South East European Virtual 
Climate Change Center  
 

Mr Goran Mihajlovic 
 

Coordinator 
Bulevar oslobodjenja 8 
11000 Belgrade, Serbia 
Tel: ++381 11 2066900 
Email: office@seevccc.rs 

WMO/FMI Regional Office for 
the IPA Project 

Ms Sari Lappi 
 

Coordinator  
Skopje, The Former Yugoslav Republic 
of Macedonia 
Sari.Lappi@fmi.fi  

Mr Milan Dacic 
 

Consultant for the Task 6 
Republic Hydrometeorological Service  
Kneza Viseslava 66 
11000 Belgrade, Serbia 
Fax: +381 11 3050847 
Mobile: +381 64 8385209 
Skype: milan.dacic 
Email: milan.dacic@hidmet.gov.rs 

IPA Project Consultants  
 

Mr Sergio Pasquini 
 

Consultant for the Task 6 
Scientific and Technical Manager 
EIG EUMETNET Secretariat 
c/o L’Institut Royal Météorologique de 
Belgique 
Avenue Circulaire 3 
1180 Ukkel, Belgium 
Tel: +32 (0)2 373 05 18 
Fax: +32 (0)2 890 98 58 
Email: ipaproject2013@gmail.com 

 
Dr Maryam 
Golnaraghi 

Chief 
Disaster Risk Reduction Programme  
Co-Project Manager 
mgolnaraghi@wmo.int  

Mr Dimitar Ivanov Chief 
Aviation Meteorology Programme  
Co-Project Manager 
divanov@wmo.int  

Mr James Douris Project Officer 
Disaster Risk Reduction Programme 
jdouris@wmo.int  

Mr Jochen Luther Junior Professional Officer 
Disaster Risk Reduction Programme 
jluther@wmo.int  

WMO Secretariat 

Mrs Natalia Berghi Programme Officer  
Regional Office for Europe 
nberghi@wmo.int  

 


